397 Cromwell Ave

Rocky Hill, CT 06067
860-257-9465
www.newyorkpickledeli.com

RIE S/ LA REANT catering@newyorkpickledeli.com

Catering Menu

Breakfast Catering Packages *Minimum 10 Guests

Breakfast Sandwiches

Assorted breakfast egg and cheese sandwiches on a hard roll with your choice of bacon,
sausage, or ham.

*Per Person $6.99

Bagel Platter

Assorted bagels served with cream cheese, butter, and jam
*Per Person $2.99
Classic Continental

Assorted freshly baked breakfast pastries, including bagels and our famous giant muffins.
Includes orange juice.

Per Person $11.99

Healthy Start

Assorted freshly baked breakfast pastries, including bagels and our famous giant muffins.
Plus, seasonal sliced fresh fruit. Includes orange juice.

Per Person $14.99

Scrambler

*Minimum 20 Guests to Deliver*
Fresh scrambled eggs with cheese, seasoned red potato home fries, plus baked breakfast
pastries, bacon, sausage, and orange juice.

Per Person $17.99
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Catering Menu

Breakfast for 20-25 people

Scrambled eggs $70.00
Home Fries $50.00
Bacon $70.00
Sausage $70.00
Turkey Sausage $70.00
Corned Beef Hash $80.00
French Toast $80.00
Pancakes $80.00

Drinks\Utensils

Coffee Box $25.00
Tea Box $25.00
Assorted Juice $2.50/Person

Plates, Napkins, Utensils
$1.75/Person
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Catering Menu

Lunch Catering Packages

Packages come with everything you need:

v Deli sides: a mix of our special recipe coleslaw, macaroni salad, or Yukon gold potato
salad (variety depends on head count)

v New York style half sour pickles

v Potato chips

v Mustard & mayo sides

v Paper goods: plates, napkins, utensils

v Assorted beverages: bottled water, assorted canned drinks

v Variety of home baked cookies for dessert

Add Deli Sides:
Fresh fruit salad for 3.99 per person
Garden 3.99, Greek 4.99, or Caesar salad for 4.99 per person (chicken extra)

Classic Complete Package
Our assorted sandwich and wrap platter with all the staples; our oven roasted turkey

breast, baked ham, home style chicken salad, fresh tuna salad & roast beef, on bakery
breads and wraps.

Per Person $17.99

Premium Package

Includes all gourmet wraps that you would find on our eat-in menu.

For example, our Waldorf salad (chopped apples, grapes, and walnuts in our home style
chicken salad & field greens), the Zinger (cranberry horseradish sauce with our oven
roasted turkey & mixed greens), Chicken Caesar wraps, and a variety of customer favorites.

Per Person $20.99
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RESTAURANT

397 Cromwell Ave
Rocky Hill, CT 06067

860-257-9465

www.newyorkpickledeli.com

catering@newyorkpickledeli.com

Catering Menu

Sandwiches
Choice of ham, turkey, roast beef, chicken,
tuna salad, chicken salad, vegetarian

Assorted Sandwiches and Wraps
$11.99/person

Gluten free bread + $1.00

Gluten free wrap + $2.50

Snacks

Assorted Cookies $1.39/Person

Assorted Desserts
Assorted cookies and brownies

$2.59/Person

Assorted Bags of Chips $1.99/Person

Salads

Greek Salad
Garden Salad
Chef Salad

Caesar Salad
With Chicken

Macaroni Salad

Potato Salad
With Egg

Fruit Salad

Coleslaw

Half Pan Full Pan

(10-12 PPL)

$45.00
$30.00
$55.00

$35.00
$40.00

$35.00

$45.00

$45.00

$40.00

(20-25 PPL)
$90.00

$65.00
$75.00

$60.00
$65.00

$75.00

$65.00

$65.00

$70.00

PLATERS (10-12 PPL)

Veggie $40.00
Fruit and Cheese $60.00
Cold Cut $60.00
Rolls (One Dozen) $12.00

We can customize your catering
orders to suit your needs.

Online ordering is also available

oh our website
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RIE ST AN catering@newyorkpickledeli.com

Catering Menu

ENTREES Half Pan Full Pan
(10-12 PPL) (20-25 PPL)
Pasta w/ Marinara sauce $40.00 $55.00
(ziti, Spaghetti)
(Vodka, $45.00 $75.00
Alfredo) $50.00 $80.00
Lasagna w/ Meat $50.00 $85.00
Stuffed shells (20 pcs) $85.00 $130.00
Ravioli (30 pcs) $70.00 $140.00
Mac and Cheese $85.00 $130.00
Eggplant Parm $60.00 $90.00
Eggplant Rollitini $60.00 $90.00
Baked Ziti (Ricotta and Meat) $55.00 $80.00
Meatballs $45.00 $75.00
Sausage and Peppers $50.00 $75.00
Roast Beef and gravy Roast $55.00 $120.00
Chicken and gravy Chicken $55.00 $95.00
Parm $60.00 $95.00
Chicken Marsala $63.00 $95.00
Chicken Francoise $75.00 $120.00
SIDES Half Pan Full Pan VEGGIE SIDES Half Pan Full Pan
(10-12 PPL) (20-25 PPL) (10-12 PPL) (20-25PPL)
Mash Potatoes $35.00 $60.00 Green Beans $35.00 $55.00
Sweet Potatoes $35.00 $60.00 Italian Medley $35.00 $55.00
Roasted Potatoes $35.00 $60.00 Corn $35.00 $55.00

Mixed Veggies $35.00 $55.00
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