

www.newyorkpickledeli.com catering@newyorkpickledeli.com

Catering Menu

Breakfast Catering Packages

*Minimum 10 Guests

Breakfast Sandwiches

Assorted breakfast egg and cheese sandwiches on a hard roll with your choice of bacon, sausage, or ham.

*Per Person \$6.99

Bagel Platter

Assorted bagels served with cream cheese, butter, and jam

*Per Person \$2.99

Classic Continental

Assorted freshly baked breakfast pastries, including bagels and our famous giant muffins. Includes orange juice.

Per Person \$11.99

Healthy Start

Assorted freshly baked breakfast pastries, including bagels and our famous giant muffins. Plus, seasonal sliced fresh fruit. Includes orange juice.

Per Person \$14.99

Scrambler

Minimum 20 Guests to Deliver

Fresh scrambled eggs with cheese, seasoned red potato home fries, plus baked breakfast pastries, bacon, sausage, and orange juice.

Per Person \$17.99



www.newyorkpickledeli.com catering@newyorkpickledeli.com

Catering Menu

Breakfast for 20-25 people

Scrambled eggs \$70.00 **Home Fries** \$50.00 Bacon \$70.00 \$70.00 Sausage **Turkey Sausage** \$70.00 **Corned Beef Hash** \$80.00 **French Toast** \$80.00 **Pancakes** \$80.00

Drinks\Utensils

Coffee Box \$25.00

Tea Box \$25.00

Assorted Juice \$2.50/Person

Plates, Napkins, Utensils \$1.75/Person



www.newyorkpickledeli.com catering@newyorkpickledeli.com

Catering Menu

Lunch Catering Packages

Packages come with everything you need:

- ✓ Deli sides: a mix of our special recipe coleslaw, macaroni salad, or Yukon gold potato salad (variety depends on head count)
- ✓ New York style half sour pickles
- ✓ Potato chips
- ✓ Mustard & mayo sides
- ✓ Paper goods: plates, napkins, utensils
- ✓ Assorted beverages: bottled water, assorted canned drinks
- √ Variety of home baked cookies for dessert

Add Deli Sides:

Fresh fruit salad for 3.99 per person Garden 3.99, Greek 4.99, or Caesar salad for 4.99 per person (chicken extra)

Classic Complete Package

Our assorted sandwich and wrap platter with all the staples; our oven roasted turkey breast, baked ham, home style chicken salad, fresh tuna salad & roast beef, on bakery breads and wraps.

Per Person \$17.99

Premium Package

Includes all gourmet wraps that you would find on our eat-in menu.

For example, our Waldorf salad (chopped apples, grapes, and walnuts in our home style chicken salad & field greens), the Zinger (cranberry horseradish sauce with our oven roasted turkey & mixed greens), Chicken Caesar wraps, and a variety of customer favorites.

Per Person \$20.99



www.newyorkpickledeli.com catering@newyorkpickledeli.com

Catering Menu

Sandwiches

Choice of ham, turkey, roast beef, chicken, tuna salad, chicken salad, vegetarian

Assorted Sandwiches and Wraps \$11.99/person Gluten free bread + \$1.00 Gluten free wrap + \$2.50

<u>Snacks</u>	
Assorted Cookies	\$1.39/Person
Assorted Desserts Assorted cookies and brownies	\$2.59/Person
Assorted Bags of Chips	\$1.99/Person

<u>Salads</u>	1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 1	Full Pan	
	(10-12 PPL)	(20-25 PPL)	
Greek Salad	\$45.00	\$90.00	
Garden Salad	\$30.00	\$65.00	
Chef Salad	\$55.00	\$75.00	
Caesar Salad	\$35.00	\$60.00	
With Chicken	\$40.00	\$65.00	
Macaroni Salad	\$35.00	\$75.00	
Potato Salad With Egg	\$45.00	\$65.00	
Fruit Salad	\$45.00	\$65.00	
Coleslaw	\$40.00	\$70.00	

PLATERS (10-12 PPL)

Veggie \$40.00

Fruit and Cheese \$60.00

Cold Cut \$60.00

Rolls (One Dozen) \$12.00

We can customize your catering orders to suit your needs.
Online ordering is also available on our website



www.newyorkpickledeli.com catering@newyorkpickledeli.com

Catering Menu

ENTREES	Half Pan	Full Pan
	(10-12 PPL)	(20-25 PPL)
Pasta w/ Marinara sauce	\$40.00	\$55.00
(Ziti, Spaghetti)		
(Vodka,	\$45.00	\$75.00
Alfredo)	\$50.00	\$80.00
Lasagna w/ Meat	\$50.00	\$85.00
Stuffed shells (20 pcs)	\$85.00	\$130.00
Ravioli (30 pcs)	\$70.00	\$140.00
Mac and Cheese	\$85.00	\$130.00
Eggplant Parm	\$60.00	\$90.00
Eggplant Rollitini	\$60.00	\$90.00
Baked Ziti (Ricotta and Meat)	\$55.00	\$80.00
Meatballs	\$45.00	\$75.00
Sausage and Peppers	\$50.00	\$75.00
Roast Beef and gravy Roast	\$55.00	\$120.00
Chicken and gravy Chicken	\$55.00	\$95.00
Parm	\$60.00	\$95.00
Chicken Marsala	\$63.00	\$95.00
Chicken Francoise	\$75.00	\$120.00

SIDES	Half Pan	Full Pan	VEGGIE SIDES	Half Pan	Full Pan
(10-12 PPL) (20-25 PPL)			(10-12 PPL)	(20-25 PPL)	
Mash Potatoes	\$35.00	\$60.00	Green Beans	\$35.00	\$55.00
Sweet Potatoes	\$35.00	\$60.00	Italian Medley	\$35.00	\$55.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$35.00	\$60.00	Corn	\$35.00	\$55.00
			Mixed Veggies	\$35.00	\$55.00